Revised Academic Calendar for Winter 2019-20 (Post Mid-Semester

Break)

S.No | Event Date(s) Day(s)

1 Commencement of Teaching Activities! | 04/05/2020 Monday

2 Registration for Summer Internships 20/05/2020 to Wednesday to
(BTech and MSc-IT) and BTP-1I 25/05/2020 Monday

3 Completion of Teaching Activities * 19/06/2020 Friday

4 Mock Test for Online End Semester 25/06/2020 Thursday
Exam? (By office of CoE)

5 End-Semester Examination® 01/07/2020 to Wednesday to

10/07/2020 Friday

6 Last Date for Submission of Results to 20/07/2020 Monday
Registrar’s Office

7 Announcement of Results 22/07/2020 Wednesday

8 Registration for Autumn 2020-21 for 23/07/2020 to Thursday to
returning students 07/08/2020 Friday

9 Make-Up End Semester Examination * 17/08/2020 to Monday to

22/08/2020 Saturday

10 Announcement of Results of Make-Up 28/08/2020 Friday
End semester Examination®

11 Registration for Autumn 2020-21 for the | 28/08/2020 to Friday to
sake of students appearing in make-up 02/09/2020 Wednesday
exam*

12 Commencement of Autumn 2020-21 for | 07/09/2020 Monday
Returning Students and Late Registration
for all returning students*

13 Registration and orientation of fresh PG | 03/08/2020 Monday
Students*

14 Commencement of Autumn 2020-21 for | 17/08/2020 Monday
fresh PG Students*

15 Registration and orientation of fresh UG | TBD
Students

16 Commencement of Autumn 2020-21 for | TBD

fresh UG Students

11n online mode

2To be conducted online
3To be conducted online
4 Tentative — subject to the Central/State Government’s directives




